2020

Make: Mercedes-Benz
Model: CLA CLA250

VIN: WDD5)J4GB4LN076545

Year:

MECHANICAL

- Front-Wheel Drive

- 3.46 Axle Ratio

- 62-Amp/Hr Maintenance-Free Battery
w/Run Down Protection

- 115 Amp Alternator

- Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers

- Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars

- Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing
Steering

- 13.5 Gal. Fuel Tank

- Quasi-Dual Stainless Steel Exhaust
w/Polished Tailpipe Finisher

- Strut Front Suspension w/Coil Springs
- Multi-Link Rear Suspension w/Coil
Springs

- 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS,
Front Vented Discs, Brake Assist, Hill
Hold Control and Electric Parking
Brake

EXTERIOR

- Extended Mobility Run-Flat Tires

- Tires: All-Season

- Clearcoat Paint

- Express Open/Close Sliding And
Tilting Glass 1st And 2nd Row Sunroof
w/Power Sunshade

- Body-Colored Front Bumper w/Metal-
Look Bumper Insert

- Body-Colored Rear Bumper w/Black
Rub Strip/Fascia Accent and Metal-
Look Bumper Insert

- Chrome Side Windows Trim and
Black Front Windshield Trim

- Body-Colored Door Handles

- Body-Colored Power Heated Side
Mirrors w/Manual Folding and Turn
Signal Indicator

- Fixed Rear Window w/Defroster

- Light Tinted Glass

- Rain Detecting Variable Intermittent
Wipers w/Heated Jets

- Fully Galvanized Steel Panels

- Grille w/Chrome Bar

- Trunk Rear Cargo Access

- Rear Fog Lamps

- Perimeter/Approach Lights

- LED Brakelights

ENTERTAINMENT

- Radio w/Seek-Scan, Clock, Speed
Compensated Volume Control, Aux
Audio Input Jack, Steering Wheel
Controls, Radio Data System and
mbrace2 External Memory Control

- 8 Speakers

- Audio Theft Deterrent

- Window Grid Antenna

- 2 LCD Monitors In The Front

- Turn-By-Turn Navigation Directions

INTERIOR

- Manual Tilt/Telescoping Steering
Column

- Front Cupholder

- Rear Cupholder

- Power Fuel Flap Locking Type

Engine: 4 Cylinder Engine

Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- Remote Releases -Inc: Power Cargo
Access

- Voice Activated Dual Zone Front
Automatic Air Conditioning

- HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts and
Console Ducts

- llluminated Locking Glove Box

- Driver Foot Rest

- Interior Trim -inc: Piano Black Console
Insert and Aluminum Interior Accents

- Full Cloth Headliner

- Leatherette Door Trim Insert

- Urethane Gear Shifter Material

- Day-Night Rearview Mirror

- Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity
Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger
Illumination

- Full Floor Console w/Covered Storage,
Mini Overhead Console and 3 12V DC
Power Outlets

- Front And Rear Map Lights

- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting

- Carpet Floor Trim and Carpet Trunk
Lid/Rear Cargo Door Trim

- Cargo Area Concealed Storage

- Cargo Space Lights

- Tracker System

- Instrument Panel Covered Bin, Driver /
Passenger And Rear Door Bins

- Delayed Accessory Power

- Systems Monitor

- Redundant Digital Speedometer

- Outside Temp Gauge

- Digital/Analog Appearance

- Fixed Front Head Restraints and Fixed
Rear Head Restraints

- 2 Seatback Storage Pockets

- Perimeter Alarm

- 312V DC Power Outlets

- Air Filtration

SAFETY

- Side Impact Beams

- Active Brake Assist with Autonomous
Emergency Braking

- Driver Monitoring-Alert

- Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure
Warning

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front
Airbags

- Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags

- Airbag Occupancy Sensor

- Driver And Passenger Knee Airbag

- mbrace Connect

- BabySmart Child Seat Sensor and
Rear Child Safety Locks

- Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder
Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point,
Height Adjusters and Pretensioners

MonroneyLabels.com

Night Black (696)
Upholstery in microfibre/ARTIC

I Economy
ﬁ amation

CITY MPG

25

dual clutch man seq w/ auto mode and paddle shifters

HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[RVK] Wheels: 19" Amg Multi Spoke Black Alloy

[859] Mojave Silver Metallic

[H15] Natural Grain Black Linden Wood Trim

[DG3] Amg Line

[DP1] Premium Package

[677] Lowered Comfort Suspension
[DC1] Night Package

[536] Siriusxm Satellite Radio

[877] 64 Color Interior Ambient Lighting
[234] Blind Spot Assist

[897] Inductive Wireless Charging & NFC Pairing

[51U] Black Headliner

[463] Head Up Display

[D07] Wheel Locking Bolts

[15U] Pre Installation For Mercedes
[1B4] Techn. Communication Module Va
[1U5] Gummigelagertes Lenkgetriebe
[1v8] 001 V8

[249] Auto Dimming Driver And Rearvi
[273] Vehicle Exit Warning

[3U7] Head Unit

[431] Galvanized Shift Paddles

[458] 10.25" Instrument Cluster Disp
[500] Power Folding Mirrors

[668] Sea Packing & Dispatch

[772] Amg Body Styling

[950] Amg Line

[B51] Tirefit Kit

[B63] Sound Generator

[k38] Gerauschvorschrift Nach Ece R5
[L5C] Multifunction Sport Steering W
[P49] Mirror Package

[P55] Night Package

[PAC] Advantage Package

[RO1] High Performance Tires

[SAB] 00 Sab

[U26] Amg Floor Mats

[D16] Led Logo Projectors

Original Shipping Charge

$800
$720
$325
$1,950
$1,100
$290
$400
$460
$310
$550
$200
included
$1,100
$150
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
included
$0

$0

$0
included
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$995

www.topnotch-auto.com/
951-694-4411




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	MECHANICAL
	EXTERIOR
	SAFETY
	ENTERTAINMENT
	INTERIOR


