Year: 2020 Make: Mercedes-Benz Model: CLA CLA250 VIN: WDD5J4GB4LN076545

MECHANICAL

Front-Wheel Drive

- 3.46 Axle Ratio
- 62-Amp/Hr Maintenance-Free Battery
- w/Run Down Protection 115 Amp Alternator
- Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars
- Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing
- Steering 13.5 Gal. Fuel Tank
- Quasi-Dual Stainless Steel Exhaust w/Polished Tailpipe Finisher
- Strut Front Suspension w/Coil Springs Multi-Link Rear Suspension w/Coil

Springs 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS, Front Vented Discs, Brake Assist, Hill Hold Control and Electric Parking Brake

EXTERIOR

- Extended Mobility Run-Flat Tires
- Tires: All-Season
- **Clearcoat Paint**
- Express Open/Close Sliding And Tilting Glass 1st And 2nd Row Sunroof
- w/Power Sunshade Body-Colored Front Bumper w/Metal-Look Bumper Insert
- Body-Colored Rear Bumper w/Black
- Rub Strip/Fascia Accent and Metal-Look Bumper Insert Chrome Side Windows Trim and
- Black Front Windshield Trim
- Body-Colored Door Handles Body-Colored Power Heated Side Mirrors w/Manual Folding and Turn
- Signal Indicator Fixed Rear Window w/Defroster
- **Light Tinted Glass**
- Rain Detecting Variable Intermittent Wipers w/Heated lets
- Fully Galvanized Steel Panels
- Grille w/Chrome Bar
- Trunk Rear Cargo Access
- Rear Fog Lamps
- Perimeter/Approach Lights
- LED Brakelights

ENTERTAINMENT

Radio w/Seek-Scan, Clock, Speed Compensated Volume Control, Aux Audio Input Jack, Steering Wheel Controls, Radio Data System and mbrace2 External Memory Control

- 8 Speakers
- Audio Theft Deterrent
- Window Grid Antenna
- 2 LCD Monitors In The Front
- · Turn-By-Turn Navigation Directions

INTERIOR

- Manual Tilt/Telescoping Steering
- Column
- Front Cupholder
- Rear Cupholder
- Power Fuel Flap Locking Type

Remote Releases -Inc: Power Cargo Access · Voice Activated Dual Zone Front Automatic Air Conditioning · HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts and Console Ducts · Illuminated Locking Glove Box · Driver Foot Rest · Interior Trim -inc: Piano Black Console Insert and Aluminum Interior Accents · Full Cloth Headliner · Leatherette Door Trim Insert · Urethane Gear Shifter Material · Dav-Night Rearview Mirror · Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger Illumination · Full Floor Console w/Covered Storage. Mini Overhead Console and 3 12V DC Power Outlets · Front And Rear Map Lights Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting · Carpet Floor Trim and Carpet Trunk Lid/Rear Cargo Door Trim · Cargo Area Concealed Storage · Cargo Space Lights · Tracker System · Instrument Panel Covered Bin, Driver / Passenger And Rear Door Bins · Delayed Accessory Power Systems Monitor Redundant Digital Speedometer Outside Temp Gauge Digital/Analog Appearance Fixed Front Head Restraints and Fixed **Rear Head Restraints** · 2 Seatback Storage Pockets Perimeter Alarm · 3 12V DC Power Outlets · Air Filtration SAFETY · Side Impact Beams · Active Brake Assist with Autonomous Emergency Braking

- Driver Monitoring-Alert
- · Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure Warning
- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags
- · Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags
- · Airbag Occupancy Sensor
- · Driver And Passenger Knee Airbag
- mbrace Connect · BabySmart Child Seat Sensor and
- Rear Child Safety Locks
- Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder
- Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point, Height Adjusters and Pretensioners

Engine: 4 Cylinder Engine Transmission: dual clutch man seq w/ auto mode and paddle shifters

Exterior: Night Black (696) Upholstery in microfibre/ARTIC Interior:





driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition Actual mileage will vary with options

INSTALLED OPTIONS

INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[RVK] Wheels: 19" Amg Multi Spoke Black Alloy	\$800
[859] Mojave Silver Metallic	\$720
[H15] Natural Grain Black Linden Wood Trim	\$325
[DG3] Amg Line	\$1,950
[DP1] Premium Package	\$1,100
[677] Lowered Comfort Suspension	\$290
[DC1] Night Package	\$400
[536] Siriusxm Satellite Radio	\$460
[877] 64 Color Interior Ambient Lighting	\$310
[234] Blind Spot Assist	\$550
[897] Inductive Wireless Charging & NFC Pairing	\$200
[510] Black Headliner	included
[463] Head Up Display	\$1,100
[D07] Wheel Locking Bolts	\$150
[15U] Pre Installation For Mercedes	\$0
[1B4] Techn. Communication Module Va	\$0
[1U5] Gummigelagertes Lenkgetriebe	\$0
[1V8] 001 V8	\$0
[249] Auto Dimming Driver And Rearvi	\$0
[273] Vehicle Exit Warning	\$0
[3U7] Head Unit	\$0
[431] Galvanized Shift Paddles	included
[458] 10.25" Instrument Cluster Disp	\$0
[500] Power Folding Mirrors	\$0
[668] Sea Packing & Dispatch	\$0
[772] Amg Body Styling	included
[950] Amg Line	\$0
[B51] Tirefit Kit	\$0
[B63] Sound Generator	\$0
[K38] Geräuschvorschrift Nach Ece R5	\$0
[L5C] Multifunction Sport Steering W	\$0
[P49] Mirror Package	\$0
[P55] Night Package	\$0
[PAC] Advantage Package	\$0
[R01] High Performance Tires	\$0
[SAB] 00 Sab	\$0
[U26] Amg Floor Mats	\$0
[D16] Led Logo Projectors	\$0
Original Shipping Charge	\$995



www.topnotch-auto.com/ 951-694-4411

CITY MPG